GBD Container

Description

Bulk grain container.

Overall Length
Overall width

Overall height
Internal length
Internal width
Internal height

Std 1SO corners

2990 mm
2438 mm
2488mm
2878 mm
2269 mm
2251 mm

Fork pockets 380 x 117 mm
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Tare 1782 kg
Load 12000 kg
Gross 13782 kg
Volume 15.0 m®
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Technical Data

Diagram

General arrangement
Clearance diagram
Stencilling diagram

Base arrangement

Roof assembly

LHS & rear wall assembly
Front wall assembly

Trap door assembly

Roof hatch assembly
RHS wall & door assembly

Notes

GBD4
X 29440

X 29441
X 29442
X 29444
X 29445
X 29446
X 29443
X 29447

Built by 1st Consolidated Ltd in 1976.
Lining material - corrugated steel sheet.
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